Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Newley - (1611490) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.29
1:29.15
1:31.42
1:33.36
1:44.19

1:57.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.29
1:29.15
1:31.42
1:33.36
1:44.19

1:57.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

254
159
147
138
99
69

WA Pts

254
159
147
138
99
69

Round

N

I I I T

Round

N

I I I T

Date

13/04/24
04/12/22
10/07/22
16/04/22
21/11/21
23/10/21

Date

13/04/24
04/12/22
10/07/22
16/04/22
21/11/21
23/10/21

Meet

Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024
Newham & UoL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 22
Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022
Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet
Epping Forest District SC County Qualifier

Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021

Meet

Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024
Newham & UoL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 22
Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022
Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet
Epping Forest District SC County Qualifier

Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021

Venue

Romford
London
Essex
Essex
Loughton

London

Venue

Romford
London
Essex
Essex
Loughton

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

BorRedbridge

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

BorRedbridge

Club Swam Under

BorRedbridge

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

BorRedbridge

Level

A~ W0 W

Level

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



