Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Newley - (1611490) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.29	254	Н	13/04/24	Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024	Romford	BorRedbridge	3
1:29.15	159	F	04/12/22	Newham & UoL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 22	London		3
1:31.42	147	Н	10/07/22	Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022	Essex	BorRedbridge	3
1:33.36	138	Н	16/04/22	Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet	Essex	BorRedbridge	3
1:44.19	99	Н	21/11/21	Epping Forest District SC County Qualifier	Loughton	BorRedbridge	4
1:57.46	69	Н	23/10/21	Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021	London	BorRedbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.29	254	Н	13/04/24	Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024	Romford	BorRedbridge	3
1:29.15	159	F	04/12/22	Newham & UoL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 22	London		3
1:31.42	147	Н	10/07/22	Romford Town SC End of Season Meet July 2022	Essex	BorRedbridge	3
1:33.36	138	Н	16/04/22	Romford Town Last Chance Regional Qualifier Meet	Essex	BorRedbridge	3
1:44.19	99	Н	21/11/21	Epping Forest District SC County Qualifier	Loughton	BorRedbridge	4
1:57.46	69	Н	23/10/21	Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021	London	BorRedbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS